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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 5 0.03% 5 0.03% 18463  100.00% 129.01-130 186 1.01% 7084 38.37% 11565 62.64%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 8 0.04% 18458 99.97% 128.01-129 262 1.42% 7346 39.79% 11379 61.63%
177.01-178 9 0.05% 17 0.09% 18455 99.96% 127.01-128 229 1.24% 7575 41.03% 11117 60.21%
176.01-177 9 0.05% 26 0.14% 18446 99.91% 126.01-127 211 1.14% 7786 42.17% 10888 58.97%
175.01-176 1 0.06% 37 0.20% 18437 99.86% 125.01-126 226 1.22% 8012 43.39% 10677 57.83%
174.01-175 22 0.12% 59 0.32% 18426 99.80% 124.01-125 215 1.16% 8227 44.56% 10451 56.61%
173.01-174 27 0.15% 86 0.47% 18404 99.68% 123.01-124 218 1.18% 8445 45.74% 10236 55.44%
172.01-173 37 0.20% 123 0.67% 18377 99.53% 122.01-123 231 1.25% 8676 46.99% 10018 54.26%
171.01-172 37 0.20% 160 0.87% 18340 99.33% 121.01-122 200 1.08% 8876 48.07% 9787 53.01%
170.01-171 45 0.24% 205 1.11% 18303 99.13% 120.01-121 220 1.19% 9096 49.27% 9587 51.93%
169.01-170 43 0.23% 248 1.34% 18258 98.89% 119.01-120 207 1.12% 9303 50.39% 9367 50.73%
168.01 - 169 48 0.26% 296 1.60% 18215 98.66%  118.01-119 190 1.03% 9493 51.42% 9160 49.61%
167.01- 168 70 0.38% 366 1.98% 18167 98.40% 117.01-118 242 1.31% 9735 52.73% 8970 48.58%
166.01 - 167 83 0.45% 449 2.43% 18097 98.02% 116.01-117 215 1.16% 9950 53.89% 8728 47.27%
165.01 - 166 84 0.45% 533 2.89% 18014 97.57% 115.01- 116 211 1.14% 10161 55.03% 8513 46.11%
164.01 - 165 81 0.44% 614 3.33% 17930 97.11% 114.01-115 212 1.15% 10373 56.18% 8302 44.97%
163.01 - 164 106 0.57% 720 3.90% 17849 96.67% 113.01-114 188 1.02% 10561 57.20% 8090 43.82%
162.01- 163 112 0.61% 832 451% 17743 96.10%  112.01-113 186 1.01% 10747 58.21% 7902 42.80%
161.01 - 162 104 0.56% 936 5.07% 17631 95.49% 111.01-112 219 1.19% 10966 59.39% 7716 41.79%
160.01 - 161 120 0.65% 1056 5.72% 17527 94.93% 110.01-111 199 1.08% 11165 60.47% 7497 40.61%
159.01 - 160 126 0.68% 1182 6.40% 17407 94.28% 109.01-110 197 1.07% 11362 61.54% 7298 39.53%
158.01 - 159 139 0.75% 1321 7.15% 17281 93.60% 108.01-109 191 1.03% 11553 62.57% 7101 38.46%
157.01 - 158 148 0.80% 1469 7.96% 17142 92.85% 107.01-108 190 1.03% 11743 63.60% 6910 37.43%
156.01 - 157 160 0.87% 1629 8.82% 16994 92.04% 106.01- 107 212 1.15% 11955 64.75% 6720 36.40%
155.01 - 156 140 0.76% 1769 9.58% 16834 91.18% 105.01- 106 188 1.02% 12143 65.77% 6508 35.25%

154.01- 155 153 0.83% 1922 10.41% 16694 90.42% 104.01-105 211 1.14% 12354 66.91% 6320 34.23%
153.01 - 154 181 0.98% 2103 11.39% 16541 89.59% 103.01- 104 185 1.00% 12539 67.91% 6109 33.09%
152.01- 153 157 0.85% 2260 12.24% 16360 88.61% 102.01-103 192 1.04% 12731 68.95% 5924 32.09%
151.01 - 152 169 0.92% 2429 13.16% 16203 87.76% 101.01-102 174 0.94% 12905 69.90% 5732 31.05%
150.01 - 151 178 0.96% 2607 14.12% 16034 86.84% 100.01-101 174 0.94% 13079 70.84% 5558 30.10%
149.01 - 150 197 1.07% 2804 15.19% 15856 85.88%  99.01-100 169 0.92% 13248 71.75% 5384 29.16%
148.01 - 149 190 1.03% 2994 16.22% 15659 84.81%  98.01-99 171 0.93% 13419 72.68% 5215 28.25%
147.01- 148 215 1.16% 3209 17.38% 15469 83.78%  97.01-98 185 1.00% 13604 73.68% 5044 27.32%
146.01 - 147 211 1.14% 3420 18.52% 15254 82.62%  96.01-97 133 0.72% 13737 74.40% 4859 26.32%
145.01 - 146 206 1.12% 3626 19.64% 15043 81.48%  95.01-96 173 0.94% 13910 75.34% 4726 25.60%
144.01 - 145 202 1.09% 3828 20.73% 14837 80.36%  94.01-95 145 0.79% 14055 76.13% 4553 24.66%
143.01 - 144 229 1.24% 4057 21.97% 14635 79.27%  93.01-94 163 0.88% 14218 77.01% 4408 23.87%
142.01- 143 213 1.15% 4270 23.13% 14406 78.03%  92.01-93 163 0.88% 14381 77.89% 4245 22.99%
141.01-142 197 1.07% 4467 24.19% 14193 76.87% = 91.01-92 134 0.73% 14515 78.62% 4082 2211%
140.01 - 141 220 1.19% 4687 25.39% 13996 75.81%  90.01-91 127 0.69% 14642 79.30% 3948 21.38%
139.01 - 140 213 1.15% 4900 26.54% 13776 74.61%  89.01-90 136 0.74% 14778 80.04% 3821 20.70%
138.01- 139 213 1.15% 5113 27.69% 13563 73.46%  88.01-89 150 0.81% 14928 80.85% 3685 19.96%
137.01-138 231 1.25% 5344 28.94% 13350 72.31%  87.01-88 106 0.57% 15034 81.43% 3535 19.15%
136.01 - 137 230 1.25% 5574 30.19% 13119 71.06%  86.01-87 132 0.71% 15166 82.14% 3429 18.57%
135.01- 136 200 1.08% 5774 31.27% 12889 69.81%  85.01-86 115 0.62% 15281 82.77% 3297 17.86%
134.01-135 257 1.39% 6031 32.67% 12689 68.73%  84.01-85 103 0.56% 15384 83.32% 3182 17.23%
133.01-134 206 1.12% 6237 33.78% 12432 67.33%  83.01-84 118 0.64% 15502 83.96% 3079 16.68%
132.01-133 238 1.29% 6475 35.07% 12226 66.22%  82.01-83 92 0.50% 15594 84.46% 2961 16.04%
131.01-132 213 1.15% 6688 36.22% 11988 64.93%  81.01-82 102 0.55% 15696 85.01% 2869 15.54%
130.01- 131 210 1.14% 6898 37.36% 11775 63.78%  80.01 - 81 112 0.61% 15808 85.62% 2767 14.99%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

YN SN =Pa
90 0.49%
72 0.39%
88 0.48%
89 0.48%
68 0.37%
64 0.35%
72 0.39%
69 0.37%
56 0.30%
61 0.33%
56 0.30%
63 0.34%
63 0.34%
41 0.22%
49 0.27%
42 0.23%
39 0.21%
31 0.17%
44 0.24%
32 0.17%
35 0.19%
29 0.16%
25 0.14%
31 0.17%
21 0.1%
23 0.12%
22 0.12%
16 0.09%
21 0.1%
24 0.13%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
12 0.06%
18 0.10%
12 0.06%
10 0.05%
12 0.06%
15 0.08%
1 0.06%
8 0.04%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
5 0.03%
14 0.08%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
5 0.03%
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15898 86.11%
15970 86.50%
16058 86.97%
16147 87.46%
16215 87.82%
16279 88.17%
16351 88.56%
16420 88.93%
16476 89.24%
16537 89.57%
16593 89.87%
16656 90.21%
16719 90.55%
16760 90.78%
16809 91.04%
16851 91.27%
16890 91.48%
16921 91.65%
16965 91.89%
16997 92.06%
17032 92.25%
17061 92.41%
17086 92.54%
17117 92.71%
17138 92.82%
17161 92.95%
17183 93.07%
17199 93.15%
17220 93.27%
17244 93.40%
17258 93.47%
17272 93.55%
17284 93.61%
17302 93.71%
17314 93.78%
17324 93.83%
17336 93.90%
17351 93.98%
17362 94.04%
17370 94.08%
17380 94.13%
17389 94.18%
17394 94.21%
17408 94.29%
17415 94.32%
17421 94.36%
17426 94.38%
17432 94.42%
17438 94.45%
17443 94.48%
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2655 14.38%
2565 13.89%
2493 13.50%
2405 13.03%
2316 12.54%
2248 12.18%
2184 11.83%
2112 11.44%
2043 11.07%
1987 10.76%
1926 10.43%
1870 10.13%
1807 9.79%
1744 9.45%
1703 9.22%
1654 8.96%
1612 8.73%
1573 8.52%
1542 8.35%
1498 8.11%
1466 7.94%
1431 7.75%
1402 7.59%
1377 7.46%
1346 7.29%
1325 7.18%
1302 7.05%
1280 6.93%
1264 6.85%
1243 6.73%
1219 6.60%
1205 6.53%
1191 6.45%
1179 6.39%
1161 6.29%
1149 6.22%
1139 6.17%
127 6.10%
1112 6.02%
1101 5.96%
1093 5.92%
1083 5.87%
1074 5.82%
1069 5.79%
1055 5.71%
1048 5.68%
1042 5.64%
1037 5.62%
1031 5.58%
1025 5.55%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.31%
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17449 94.51%
17454 94.54%
17456 94.55%
17459 94.56%
17463 94.58%
17466 94.60%
17469 94.62%
17472 94.63%
17473 94.64%
17473 94.64%
17475 94.65%
17476 94.65%
17476 94.65%
17477 94.66%
17478 94.67%
17478 94.67%
17479 94.67%
17480 94.68%
17481 94.68%
17481 94.68%
17481 94.68%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
17482 94.69%
18463  100.00%
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1020 5.52%
1014 5.49%
1009 5.46%
1007 5.45%
1004 5.44%
1000 5.42%
997 5.40%
994 5.38%
991 5.37%
990 5.36%
990 5.36%
988 5.35%
987 5.35%
987 5.35%
986 5.34%
985 5.33%
985 5.33%
984 5.33%
983 5.32%
982 5.32%
982 5.32%
982 5.32%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%
981 5.31%



